

	120	

## AIAA Announces Its Class of 2019 Fellows and Honorary Fellows : The American Institute of Aeronautics and Astronautics

Hanspeter Schaub	
Jaiwon Shin	
James E. Vasatka	
Karen E. Willcox	
Thomas R. Yechout	
Xinguo Zhang	

University of Colorado Boulder NASA Headquarters The Boeing Company (retired) The University of Texas at Austin U.S. Air Force Academy Aviation Industry Corporation of China (AVIC) / Chinese Aeronautical Establishment (CAE)

In 1933, Orville Wright became AIAA's first Honorary Fellow. Today, AIAA Honorary Fellows and AIAA Fellows are the most respected names in the aerospace industry. For more information on AIAA's Honors Program, or the AIAA Honorary Fellows or Fellows Program, please contact Patricia A. Carr at 703.264.7523 or triciac@aiaa.org.

## About AIAA

The American Institute of Aeronautics and Astronautics (AIAA) is the world's largest aerospace technical society. With nearly 30,000 individual members from 85 countries, and 95 corporate members, AIAA brings together industry, academia, and government to advance engineering and science in aviation, space, and defense. For more information, visit www.aiaa.org, or follow us on Twitter @AIAA.

###

American Institute of Aeronautics and Astronautics 12700 Sunrise Valley Drive, Suite 200, Reston, VA 20191-5807 Phone: 703.264.7558 Fax: 703.264.7551 www.aiaa.org

American Institute of Aeronautics and Astronautics 12700 Sunrise Valley Drive, Suite 200 Reston, VA 20191-5807 800-639-AIAA (2422)



CONTACT US PRIVACY POLICY TERMS OF USE SITE MAP

©2019 AIAA